
附件1：

体检对象名单

	序号
	选调单位
	职位代码
	准考证号

	1
	区纪委监委及

派驻纪检组
	202001
	2001010326

	
	
	
	2001010401

	
	
	
	2001010320

	2
	区政府办
	202002
	2001010830

	
	
	
	2001010808

	
	
	
	2001010824

	
	
	
	2001010901

	3
	区委组织部
	202003
	2001010628

	4
	区市场监督管理局
	202005
	2001010605

	
	
	
	2001010526

	5
	区科技局
	202006
	2001010504

	6
	杏花村文化旅游区

管委会
	202007
	2001010629

	7
	池阳街道办事处
	202008
	2001010302



